LA17P S05 SERIES
Magnetic Proportion System / Non ratiometric output, Vref-OUT/IN mode, Ta=105℃ Operating,
RoHS
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Parameters Symbol Unit Value Comment
Maximum supply voltage
(not destructive) VCC V 15
Operational supply voltage

op
Cl
os
ed
 lo
op
112
SPECIFICATIONS� TA = +25℃ RL = 10 kΩ CL_out = 4.7 nF  CL_ref = 47 nF, Vcc = +5.0 V
Parameters Symbol Unit
Value
Comment
MIN TYP MAX
Primary nominal current LA17P010S05
IPN A
10
LA17P016S05 16
LA17P020S05 20
LA17P032S05 32
LA17P040S05 40
LA17P050S05 50
Primary current, measuring range LA17P010S05
IPM A
－25 25
Vcc > 4.8V